
 

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR 
 

 

 Fee Structure for B. Tech. /B.Arch. students admitted in the session 2016-17 

 

TUITION FEE 

 

S. No. 

Head of Fee 

 

Odd Semester & Even Semester 

OP/OBC PH/SC/ST 

Income  

Below 1 Lac 

Income                                  

1 Lac to 5 Lac 

Income                   

Above 5 Lac 
All 

1. Tuition Fee per Semester 0 20,834.00 62500.00 0 

 

INSTITUTE FEE 

 

S. No. Head of Fee 

Odd Semesters Even Semesters 

For All Category Students  

(in Rupees) 

For All Category Students 

(in Rupees) 

A. Admission Fee    

1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 

 Total (A) 1500.00 1500.00 

B. Institute Fee     

2. Development  5000.00 5000.00 

3. Library & Book Bank 2000.00 2000.00 

4. Computer/Internet  2000.00 2000.00 

5. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2000.00 2000.00 

6. Students Welfare 1500.00 1500.00 

7. Industrial Training & Placement  1500.00 1500.00 

8. Examination  800.00 800.00 

 Total (B) 14800.00 14800.00 

C. Group Insurance    

 9. Insurance Fee (Annual) 400.00 -- 

Total (C) 400.00 -- 

Total (A+B+C) 16700.00 16300.00 

 
Note: 

 
1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable. 

2. Group insurance Fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary 

3. The draft for Institute Fee should be in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur. 

 

  



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR 

 

 
  Fee structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. DASA & ICCR students of other than SAARC and SAARC Country admitted 

in the session 2016-17 

 

INSTITUTE FEE 

 

  S. No. Head of Fee 

Odd Semesters Even Semesters 

DASA & 

ICCR  

DASA 

CIWG 

DASA & 

ICCR  

DASA 

CIWG 

A. Admission/Tuition Fee      

1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 

2. 

  

Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US $ 8000 -- -- -- 

Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US $ 4000 -- -- -- 

Tuition Fee (DASA CIWG) -- 62500.00 -- 62500.00 

 

Total (A) 

1500.00 + 

US $ 8000/ 

US $ 4000 

64000.00 1500.00 64000.00 

B. Institute Fee       

3. Development  5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 

4. Library & Book Bank 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 

5. Computer/Internet  2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 

6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 

7. Students Welfare 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 

8. Industrial Training & Placement  1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 

9. Examination  800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 

 Total (B)   14800.00   14800.00   14800.00   14800.00 

C. Group Insurance      

10. Insurance Fee (Annual) 400.00 400.00 -- -- 

Total (C) 400.00 400.00 -- -- 

Total (A+B+C) 

16700.00 + 

US $ 8000/ 

US $ 4000 

79200.00 16300.00 78800.00 

 
Note: 

 
1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable. 

2. Group insurance Fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary 

3. The draft for Institute Fee should be in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur. 

4. DASA CIWG students are required to pay tuition fee equivalent of Rs. 62500/- in US $ (alongwith exchange 

rate certificate). 

 

  



 

 

 

 

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR 

 
   

Fee structure for B. Tech./B.Arch. MEA (Welfare) students admitted in the session 2016-17 

 

 

  S. No. Head of Fee 
Odd Semester  

    

Even Semester 

  

A. Admission/Tuition Fee    

1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 

2. Tuition Fee 62500.00 62500.00 

 Total (A) 64000.00 64000.00 

B. Institute Fee     

3. Development  5000.00 5000.00 

4. Library & Book Bank 2000.00 2000.00 

5. Computer/Internet  2000.00 2000.00 

6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2000.00 2000.00 

7. Students Welfare 1500.00 1500.00 

8. Industrial Training & Placement  1500.00 1500.00 

9. Examination  800.00 800.00 

 Total (B)   14800.00   14800.00 

C. Group Insurance    

10. Insurance Fee (Annual) 400.00 -- 

Total (C) 400.00 -- 

Total (A+B+C) 79200.00 78800.00 

Note: 

 

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable. 

2. Group insurance Fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary 

3. The draft for Institute Fee should be in the name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur. 
 


